
pints pints pints

No gate fees reds reds reds

A Grade B Grade C Grade

round Duty

7/04/2013 Sunday 1 6:30 v pints D1 3:30 v pints D2 1:30 v pints D2 pints

1 3:00 v reds D1 1:00 v reds D1 11:00 v reds D2

12/04/2013 Friday 19 6.30pm v pints D1 Baseball game timed 2.5hrs pints

10.30am Darwin v PalmerstonJuniors

14/04/2013 Sunday 2 3:30 pints v D1 1:00 pints v D2 11:00 pints v D2 pints

2 12:00 reds v D1 10:00 reds v D1 3:00 reds v D2

19/04/2013 Friday 19 7.00pm v reds D1 Baseball game timed 2.5hrs

21/04/2013 Sunday 3 6:30 v D1 3:30 v D2 1:30 v D2 pints

3 3:00 pints v reds D1 1:00 pints v reds D1 11:00 pints v reds D1

24/04/2013 Wednesday

25/04/2013 Thursday

26/04/2013 Friday

28/04/2013 Sunday 4 3:30 reds v D1 1:00 reds v D2 11:00 reds v D2

4 12:00 pints v D1 10:00 pints v D1 3:00 pints v D2

3/05/2013 Friday 20 7.00pm pints v D1 Baseball game timed 2.5hrs   pints

5/05/2013 Sunday 5 3:00 v pints D1 1:00 v pints D1 11:00 v pints D1

5 6:30 v reds D1 3:00 v reds D2 1:00 v reds D2

May Day 6/05/2013 Monday

10/05/2013 Friday 20 7.00pm reds v D1 Baseball game timed 2.5hrs   

Mothers Day 12/05/2013 Sunday 6 3:30 v D1 1:00 v D2 11:00 v D2

6 12:00 reds v pints D1 10:00 reds v pints D1 3:00 reds v pints D2

state of origin 15/05/2013 Wednesday ?

17/05/2013 Friday 21 7.00pm v D1 Baseball game timed 2.5hrs   

19/05/2013 Sunday 7 6:30 v reds D1 3:00 v reds D2 1:00 v reds D2

7 3:00 v pints D1 1:00 v pints D1 11:00 v pints D1

24/05/2013 Friday 21 7.00pm pints v reds D1 Baseball game timed 2.5hrs   pints

26/05/2013 Sunday 8 6:30 pints v D1 3:00 pints v D2 1:00 pints v D2 pints

8 3:00 reds v D1 1:00 reds v D1 11:00 reds v D1

31/05/2013 Friday 22 8.00pm v pints D1 Baseball game timed 2.5hrs 6.15pm Softball game - 1.5hrs 5.30pm T-Ball pints

2/06/2013 Sunday 9 3:30 v D1 1:00 v D2 11:00 v D2

9 12:00 reds v pints D1 10:00 reds v pints D1 3:00 reds v pints D2

7/06/2013 Friday 22 7.00pm v reds D1 Baseball game timed 2.5hrs   

9/06/2013 Sunday 10 6:30 v reds D1 3:00 v reds D2 1:00 v reds D2

10 3:00 v pints D1 1:00 v pints D1 11:00 v pints D1

Queens Birthday 10/06/2013 Monday

state of origin 12/06/2012 Wednesday

V8s 14/06/2013 Friday 23 7.00pm reds v D1 Baseball game timed 2.5hrs   

Change of Schedule 16/06/2013 Sunday 11 3:30 pints v reds D1 1:00 pints v reds D2 11:00 pints v reds D2

11 12:00 v D1 10:00 v D1 3:00 v D2

21/06/2013 Friday 23 8.00pm pints v D1 Baseball game timed 2.5hrs

23/06/2013 Sunday 12 3:30 v pints D1 1:00 v pints D2 11:00 v pints D2

12 12:00 v reds D1 10:00 v reds D1 3:00 v reds D2

28/06/2013 Friday 24 8.00pm v D1 Baseball game timed 2.5hrs 6.15pm Softball game - 1.5hrs

30/06/2013 Sunday 13 6:30 pints v reds D1 3:00 pints v reds D2 1:00 pints v reds D2 reds

13 3:00 v D1 1:00 v D1 11:00 v D1

state of origin 3/07/2013 Wednesday ?

5/07/2013 Friday 16 7.00pm v

7/07/2013 Sunday 14 3:30 reds v D1 1:00 reds v D2 11:00 reds v D2 reds

14 12:00 pints v D1 10:00 pints v D1 3:00 pints v D2

12/07/2013 Friday 16 7.00pm reds v pints 6.15pm Softball game - 1.5hrs reds

14/07/2013 Sunday 15 6:30 reds v D1 3:00 reds v D2 1:00 reds v D2 reds

15 3:00 pints v D1 1:00 pints v D1 11:00 pints v D1

19/07/2013 Friday

Darwin Baseball Representative Team - Cairns Carnival
21/07/2013 Sunday 1:00 v D1 3:00 v D2 reds

3:00 reds v pints D1 1:00 reds v pints D2

Darwin show day 26/07/2013 Friday

28/07/2013 Sunday 17 6:30 reds v D1 3:00 reds v D2 1:00 reds v D2 reds

 17 3:00 pints v D1 1:00 pints v D1 11:00 pints v D1

3/08/2013 Saturday

4/08/2013 Sunday Softball Carnival

Darwin Cup 5/08/2013 Monday

9/08/2013 Friday 24 8.00pm reds v pints Baseball game timed 2.5hrs 6.15pm Softball game - 1.5hrs reds

11/08/2013 Sunday 18 6:30 v reds D1 3:00 v reds D2 1:00 v reds D2 reds

18 3:00 pints v D1 1:00 pints v D1 11:00 pints v D1

Presentation Dinner 16/08/2013 Friday

18/08/2013 Sunday 3.30pm Semi final 1.15pm Semi final 11.00am Semi final

23/08/2013 Friday 8.00pm Grand final - Game 1 6.00pm Darwin v PalmerstonJuniors

25/08/2013 Sunday 3.30pm Grand final - G 2 6.30pm Grand final - G 3 1.15pm Grand final 11.00am Grand final
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